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Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200411190006
37420

11/19/2004
11:18:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BANK THE 200403090001
19680

Other:SEE
INST

200411190006
37430

11/19/2004
11:18:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BANK THE 200403090001
19670

Other:SEE
INST

200411230006
42970

11/23/2004
10:33:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:606
Book:32
Pg:123

200411230006
42980

11/23/2004
10:33:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:606
Book:32
Pg:123

200411230006
43010

11/23/2004
10:33:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:607
Book:32
Pg:123

200411230006
43020

11/23/2004
10:33:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:607
Book:32
Pg:123

200411230006
42990

11/23/2004
10:33:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:608
Book:32
Pg:123

200411230006
43000

11/23/2004
10:33:00

BRAVEHEART
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 32 123 Lot#:608
Book:32
Pg:123


