Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/11; Name= BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200411190006 37420	11/19/2004 11:18:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BANK THE					200403090001 19680	Other:SEE INST
200411190006 37430	11/19/2004 11:18:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BANK THE					200403090001 19670	Other:SEE INST
200411230006 42970	11/23/2004 10:33:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:606 Book:32 Pg:123
200411230006 42980	11/23/2004 10:33:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:606 Book:32 Pg:123
200411230006 43010	11/23/2004 10:33:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:607 Book:32 Pg:123
200411230006 43020	11/23/2004 10:33:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:607 Book:32 Pg:123
200411230006 12990	11/23/2004 10:33:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:608 Book:32 Pg:123
200411230006 43000	11/23/2004 10:33:00	BRAVEHEART BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			32	123		Lot#:608 Book:32 Pg:123